
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

 

TTB 

1 

2 

 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

No. 

37 

62 

012 

21 

90 

06 

789 

16 

95 

03 

243 

77 

303 

296 

33 

603 

706 

14 

325 

95 

11 

240 

11X 

155 

131 

14 

12 

777 

Name 

Valdas Vaznonis 

Isaac Bouchard 

James Avery 

David Bone 

Forrest Thompson 

Matthew Rivard 

Daniel  White 

Dave Balingit 

Alain van der Heide 

Richard Lavender 

David Tyree 

Ryan Schossow 

Joshua Brauer 

Nathan Hansen 

Bryce Kliewer 

Mike Sefcovic 

Josh Wyte 

Scott Lockhart 

Garrett Arendt 

Graeme Davies 

Todd Shusterman 

Don Williams 

Cullen Winter 

Charles Vega 

blake chilson 

Scott Lockhart 

Jeff Burch 

Erik Black Hammer Cassen 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:54.013 

1:58.545 

2:01.644 

2:07.326 

2:07.377 

2:00.134 

2:01.009 

2:08.833 

2:10.994 

2:24.762 

2:09.005 

2:12.916 

2:03.618 

2:07.862 

2:11.241 

2:13.703 

2:07.350 

2:10.194 

2:11.623 

2:11.752 

2:15.084 

2:24.067 

2:26.443 

2:33.015 

1:57.751 

2:02.925 

In Session 

TTU/1-3 Session 2 

TTU/1-3 Session 1 

TTU/1-3 Session 1 

TTU/1-3 Session 2 

TT All Session 3 

TTU/1-3 Session 1 

TTU/1-3 Session 1 

TTU/1-3 Session 2 

TTU/1-3 Session 1 

TTU/1-3 Session 1 

TTB-F Session 1 

TT All Session 3 

TTB-F Session 1 

TTB-F Session 1 

TT All Session 3 

TTB-F Session 1 

TTB-F Session 1 

TTB-F Session 2 

TTB-F Session 1 

TTB-F Session 2 

TTB-F Session 2 

TTB-F Session 2 

TTB-F Session 1 

TTB-F Session 2 

TTB-F Session 2 

TTB-F Session 1 

TTU/1-3 Session 1 

TTU/1-3 Session 1 

Make Model 

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z O 6  

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

Dodge Viper ACR 

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

Chevrolet ZO-6 

Elan NP01 

BMW M3 

Elan NP01 

C h e v r o le t C o r v e tte  Z 0 6  

Mazda RX-7 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

BMW 330i 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Lexus 

BMW325 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330i 

Nissan 240sx 

Subaru  BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Lexus 

Chevro let C o rvette  

Mazda Rx7 

Sponsor 

Accuracy Auto Inc 

Bespoke Autos 

US Army 

TheRaceCave 

My 401K 

SCR Performance 

Complete Container Services 

Hanksville Hotrods 

SCR Performance 

Taos Suby Garage 

moots cycles 

Hanksville Hotrods 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

42 

189 

113 

3.14 

903 

53 

Name 

Robert Cowan 

Eric Anderson 

James Kohler 

Joe Mossie 

Joy Snyder 

Joy Snyder 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:03.563 

2:04.403 

2:13.768 

2:15.116 

2:26.605 

2:27.386 

In Session 

TT All Session 3 

TT All Session 3 

TT All Session 3 

TT All Session 3 

TTB-F Session 2 

TTB-F Session 1 

Make Model 

Exomotive Exocet 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350z 

Mazda P iata  Mk III 

VW Beetle 

VW Beetle 

Sponsor 

kohlercreated.com 

Team Pi Motorsports 
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